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	Category
	
	Nursing
	
	Construction
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	User
	Tweets
	User
	Tweets

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Younger
	Australia
	68
	157,532
	68
	105,448

	
	Worldwide
	69
	520,825
	68
	303,463

	Older
	Australia
	28
	65,732
	24
	40,001

	
	Worldwide
	35
	180,898
	35
	131,739

	Total
	
	200
	924,987
	195
	580,651



